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
home is deceivingly large, Beautiful 3 bedroom 2 bath 
with a Nice master retreat plus Den, you can make this 
a possible 4 bedroom, extra LARGE dining area that 
can be used for both formal and informal areas, Newer 
dishwasher and gas stove, large garage in back that can 
possibly be converted into a ADU, the beauty of this 
neighborhood is these are custom homes, there is no 
other house like this one.

16 W 8TH ST 

ANTIOCH
2 bd 1 ba 1284 sq ft,  Craftsman style home 10 blocks 
from Downtown Antioch and the Waterfront. Built in 
1918 this 2-BDRM / 1 BA home (1,285 sq. ft.) includes 
a living room, dining room, laundry room and dry 
basement (with 6 ft. clearance.) Fireplace has been 
replaced with a wood-burning stove. 

DELTA LIVING IN THE TOWN OF COURTLAND
Built in 1910 5 BD 2 BA Basement with kitchen 1 bd 
and separate entrance, possibly turn the building in 
back into a ADU. 2 story per public records 1st floor 
is 2449 sq ft 2nd floor is 1690 sq ft, tons and tons of 
potential, bring your tool belt and make this place 
your very own, so many unique features to this home. 
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Jody Drewry
Broker Lic. #01478000

(925) 818-1977 Call/Text
roa.jody@gmail.com

www.DrewryRealEstate.com
117 Pleasant Place
Antioch, CA 94509

33 YEAR OF EXPERIENCE I have been in the Real Estate Industry since 1986, with 21 years Title Insurance experience,  
a Certified loan signing agent, Mobile Notary since 2003, Real Estate agent since 2005, Real Estate Broker since 2016,  

Women's Council of Realtors Secretary 2018 & 2019 and Women's council of Realtors 2020  President-Elect.

  YOUR REFERRAL IS THE BEST COMPLIMENT I CAN EARN !!! 

Sold Sold ACT
IVEPend

ing



  

Lori Abreu
925.216.6317

Website: www.DeltaRanches.com
E-mail: Lori@deltaranches.com

CA 01336343 BRE
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815 HOFFMAN LANE 
BRENTWOOD

815HoffmanLn.com
$2,500,000

1700 LONE OAK RD 
BRENTWOOD

1700LoneOakRd.com
$3,575,000

101 WILLOW OAK PL 
KNIGHTSEN

101WillowOak.com
$1,890,000

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD



INQUIRE ABOUT FTHB FINANCING OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR YOUR PURCHASE

Carmen 
Sanchez

DRE: 01110382

Michael 
Ortega

DRE: 01327088

Margarita 
Bonita

DRE: 01201266

FIRST TIME HOMEBUYERS  
PROGRAMS AVAILABLE IN ALL AREAS. 

Why pay rent when you can own your own home? Lets see if you 
can buy a home. If you cannot now, lets get you ready to buy! 
Call with any questions you may have with no commitments.

Knowledge is Power!!!

575 EL PASEO 
DR.   

OAKLAND, CA 
$439,000

CLEAN 3 
BEDROOM 1 
BATH HOME

with a regular lot 
detached garage and 
back yard. Sobrante 
Park area.

5824 Foothill Blvd. • Oakland, CA 94605 • DRE#01110382• (510) 567-8440 Office

6200 HAYES   
OAKLAND, CA 

$499,000
2+ BEDROOM 

1+ BATH
very nicely redone 
turnkey corner lot 
property.

1828 104 AVE     
OAKLAND 
COMING 
SOON!!!

2+ BEDROOM With 
some upgrades on a 
nice wide street.

 COMING SOON!!! • $260,000
3 bedroom, 2 bath manufactured home in Central Park West 
Mobile Family home park. Beats apartment living also condo 
living. Lower space rents.
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220 SPINNAKER WAY

to own and live in a unique bedroom community directly over the Maritime academy. With 
three oversized bedrooms including low maintenance wood floor (engineered Wood) that 
are maintained in a manner that reflects the care invested by the owners. Mature, Park-
like landscaping throughout the almost 10,000 s ft lot and more. Close to everything, a 
must see.

VALLEJO • $535,000

3511 GEORGIA

Recently painted three bedroom, 1 bath home with hardwood floros; excellent starter 
home. Nice backyard with mature landscaping. Closet to everything... A must see.

VALLEJO • $385,000

CalBRE #01244647

h t t p : / / h o m e s b y w i l l i e b . c o m

Willie B. Jefferson Jr. 
Broker-Associate

I Start By ListingI Start By Listing
Direct: (707) 334-7900

Fax: (707) 864-4207
E-mail: wbjefferson@aol.com
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